4 BENZING Live/

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Concurs Breznik
Latitudine 42°44"34.82'N
Distanta : 240.29 km

Cod columbofil: 007012
Latitudine : 44° 39" 33' N

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :
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10:
10:
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2002873F
0509823F
2050180F
2005221F
2050438F
2030763F
2030752M
2030756F
0399642F
2030754M
0509805M
3006155F
2005210M

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live
1: 42400212

-4.40

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

10.05.2025 15:17:52 GPS
10.05.2025 15:17:52 +0
10.05.2025 15:17:52 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

|DA231975
| DA23FF38
| DA23FD18
| DAA42600
| DA23FEDS
| DA23FCT72
| DA23FCCS8
| DA23FDDE
| DASDF6FA
| DA23FCAG6
| DA23FC57
| DA441DF8
| DAFF5313

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

| Sosire
|Data Ora
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.05
.05

Comisia control

26461

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

1,05, 2025 09340

SERVER

Breznik

22°53"50.17'E
11.05.2025 07:18:00

Lupsa Constantin (Pisoil)
24° 16" 20.3' E
.2025 12:40:10 LIVE
.2025 12:40:13 +3

| Sec |Ant |
19.4 |OK |0
:39.5 |OK |0
32.3 |OK |0
54.2 |OK |0
12.9 |OK |0
15.9 |OK |0
:32.4 |OK |0
:05.6 |OK |0
:56.9 |OK |0
45.0 |OK |0
47.2 |OK |0
22.0 |OK |0
15.0 |OK |0
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Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

106120
AA902E4C
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/235675_1746890272.pdf

